
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

707 A. Millican  413.7311

565 P. Mull  614.0192

711 R. Goodwin  814.1133

132 K. Beaton  714.1574

311 J. Kangas  614.2915

55 T. Weeck  614.3126

152 S. Champion  614.3627

586 D. Ewing  614.3948

221 T. Lacey  614.4439

727 R. Urseth  314.44410

246 M. Henderson  314.57511

971 N. Malyszek  714.73912

680 T. Keenom  914.79913

575 C. Fiene  314.88614

314 A. Ray  614.92615

773 W. Van Olden Jr  315.09416

440 L. Witt  415.19417

278 P. Anthony  415.65118

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

727 R. Urseth  621.6281

152 S. Champion  722.3742

132 K. Beaton  722.4103

565 P. Mull  622.4474

221 T. Lacey  922.4875

711 R. Goodwin  722.5816

707 A. Millican  622.6827

314 A. Ray  722.8338

55 T. Weeck  422.8659

311 J. Kangas  623.08210

586 D. Ewing  523.32711

680 T. Keenom  823.48712

575 C. Fiene  323.52613

246 M. Henderson  324.12614

278 P. Anthony  425.05315

440 L. Witt  625.18616

971 N. Malyszek  725.46217

773 W. Van Olden Jr  225.66018

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

221 T. Lacey  426.7701

314 A. Ray  726.9282

152 S. Champion  726.9663

727 R. Urseth  627.5374

707 A. Millican  627.7335

711 R. Goodwin  628.3356

55 T. Weeck  428.3867

565 P. Mull  628.4288

132 K. Beaton  528.5559

586 D. Ewing  329.62410

311 J. Kangas  630.11611

680 T. Keenom  830.63112

246 M. Henderson  630.68613

440 L. Witt  330.93614

575 C. Fiene  630.94715

278 P. Anthony  432.08916

971 N. Malyszek  235.17617

773 W. Van Olden Jr  337.54518
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